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Vice President
Evette Gri�e - VP Customer and Community Engagement
 
Managers 

Mark Jones - Relationship Manager
      313.477.7533  |   mark.jones@dteenergy.com
       Wayne and Washtenaw Counties 

Jacob Walker - Relationship Manager
      313.378-9887  |  jacob.walker@dteenergy.com
       Oakland County and Outstate

Regional Team
Maria (Marifer) Calleja-Barrett - Relationship Manager

      313.330.3010  |  maria.calleja@dteenergy.com
       Washtenaw County 

Ann-Marie Morris - Relationship Manager
      313.268.7357  |  ann-marie.morris@dteenergy.com
       Farmington, Farmington Hills, Pontiac and South�eld 

Simon Mourani - Relationship Manager
      313.495.3415  |  simon.mourani@dteenergy.com
       Royal Oak, Ferndale, Madison Heights, Oak Park, 
       West Bloom�eld and Waterford 

Whitley Young - Relationship Manager
      313.900.2226  |  whitley.young@dteenergy.com
       Rochester, Rochester Hills, Novi and Troy 
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